
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
5 

06 
98 
55 

Name 
Chris MacAllister 
Tom Dooley 
Emmett Murphy 
Robert Kauffman 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 

Class 
11J-2 
11I-2 
11J-2G 
11J-2G 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
1:41.402 
1:40.861 
1:42.159 
1:42.772 

Year 
1971 
1988 
1972 
1972 

Make/Model 
McLaren M8F 
Porsche 962 
McLaren M8F 
McLaren M8 f/p 

Engine 
516cid 
3400cc 
8800cc 
510cid 

Hometown 
Indianapolis IN 
Scottsdale AZ 
Dallas TX 
Charlotte NC  

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Crawford Timing Services 

Margin of Victory 

1.280 

Avg. Speed 

88.098 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.861 

Best Speed 

89.946 

Best Lap by 

06 - Tom Dooley 

 

SVRA Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festiva 

Group 11 

Group 11 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 14:08:50 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/3/2018 02:10 PM 


